
WAKULLA RESERVATION SUB
LOT 8 CONT. 2 AC M/L
OR 120 P 130 & OR 244 P 642

OLSON BRUCE/OLSON SUSAN
24 STEELE COURT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

10-3S-01W-111-04357-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
1 10
111.00 1.00/

05/10/2017 RTTP
05/10/2017 RTTP 05/10/2017 RTTP

06/21/2022 JSLA 2.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

311,431
12,706
40,000

364,137
115,705
248,432

HX HB 50,000
198,432
364,137

5,800

362,866

0768/0599 8/25/2008 WD Q I 309,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARGUS JOHN & JANICE 

OLSON BRUCE & SUSAN

0345/0494 2/11/1999 WD U V 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARGUS JOHN & JANICE 
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XFOB 0157 PU BY PRMT NO INSP LW

CORRECTION TO KEYED FIELD WORK.

JS 5 YR CK, CH TRV.

5 YR CHK, PU FGR IN NEW TRAV

OBN22-00015 GENERATOR-CC 05/31/2022

31680 SFR-CO 0 04/16/2004

2009HX Base Yr

24 STEELE CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 3,281 117.5500 111.67 366,389 2008 2008 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2497

BAS 2,497 100 2008 2,497 237,014

FGR 624 50 2008 312 29,615

FGR 432 50 2013 216 20,503

FSP 240 55 2008 132 12,529

FSP 192 55 2013 106 10,061

PTO 360 5 2000 18 1,709

4,345 3,281 311,431

BAS=[YR=2008]  W11 PTO=[YR=2000]  N18 W20 S18 E20$ W20
FSP=[YR=2008]  N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 N12 W17 S25 W2 S12 E2 S13
E2 FSP=[YR=2013]  S6 E32 N6 W32$ E42 FGR=[YR=2008]  S12 E24
PTR=E20 FGR=[YR=2013] N24 E18 S24 W18$ W20$ N26 W24 S14$ N14
E24 N11 E3 N7W3 N6$.

BAS
2008

112020

12
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24
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24
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24
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24
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1 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,900.00 1,900.00 100 2008 2008 3 70 1,330

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 2,465.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 5,029

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 268.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 547

4 0156 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,800.00 5,800.00 100 2024 2022 100 5,800

12,706

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


